
CONTACT DIRECTORY 

Please remember our online REQUEST FOR SERVICES  

 

LOCATION ADDRESS  PERSON           PHONE  EMAIL    

City Hall                400 19th Street West              (205) 221-2100 jaspercityhall@jaspercity.com 
                               Jasper, AL  35501                                

David P. O’Mary, Mayor (205)221-2100 omayor@jaspercity.com  
  
     Kathy Chambless              (205)221-2100 jaspercityhall@jaspercity.com 
     City Clerk/Administrator  
 
     Brent McCarver             (205)221-2100 brentm@jaspercity.com 
     Revenue Compliance Officer 
 

Derleda Abrom 
     Purchasing Agent             (205) 221-2100 dabrom@jaspercity.com 
 
     Laura Langley 

Executive Secretary        (205) 221-2100 llangley@jaspercity.com 
 
     Darlene Boshell  
 Human Resources (205) 221-2100 dboshell@jaspercity.com 
 
 Bridgett Lamb  
 Revenue/Information (205) 221-2100 blamb@jaspercity.com 
 
 Tracey Reifsnyder 
 Accounts Payable (205) 221-2100 apclerk@jaspercity.com 
 
 Clara Patton  
 Revenue (205) 221-8533 pwbilling@jaspercity.com 
 
 Teresa Dutton  
 Revenue (205) 221-8533 license@jaspercity.com 
 
 Judy Whisenhunt  
 Revenue (205) 221-8533 taxadmin@jaspercity.com 
 
 Sheila Cook (205) 221-8533 pwpayment@jaspercity.com 
 Revenue 
 
  Lisa Myers 
 Events Coordinator (205) 221-2100 events@jaspercity.com 
 
 
City Hall Annex 1814 4th Avenue South 
 Jasper, AL  35501  (205) 221-8529  
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  Joe Matthews 
  Public Works Director/ 
  City Engineer (205) 221-8529 jmatthews@jaspercity.com 
City Hall Annex (cont’d) 
  Russ Smallwood  
  Superintendent 
  Streets & Grounds (205) 221-8529 rsmallwood@jaspercity.com 
 
  Keith Pike 
  City Planner (205) 221-8529 planning@jaspercity.com 
 
  Jason Rigsby  
  Chief Building Inspector (205) 221-8529 inspection@jaspercity.com 
 
  Billy Swann 
  Building Inspection (205) 221-8529 binspection@jaspercity.com 
  
  Denise McClinton 
  Admin Assistant (205)221-8529 dmcclinton@jaspercity.com 
 
 
 
Cemetery Office                (205) 221-8518 
  501 Oakhill Road  Mickey Davis 
  Jasper, AL 35501   

 
 
Civic Center   (205) 385-7979 jcc@jaspercity.com 
 204 19th Street East 
 Jasper, AL 35501         Contact Person: Sandi Farris 
 
 
Employment Civil Service Cindi Cain, Clerk (205) 221-8505 civilservice@jaspercity.com 
 400 19th Street West  
 Jasper, AL  35501 
 
 
Fire Department  Emergency 911  or  (205) 221-3434  
 
 Station #1  
 10 18th Street East 
 Jasper, AL  35501 Business (205) 221-8509 
 
 Station # 2 
 2 The Trace East 
 Jasper, AL  35503 Business (205) 221-8511 
 
 Station # 3  
 1438 Arkadelphia Road 
 Jasper, AL  35503 Business (205) 221-8368 
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Fire Department (cont’d) David Clark 
  Fire Chief (205) 221-8510 firechief@jaspercity.com 
 
  Alan Clark 
  Deputy Fire Chief (205) 221-8509 firemarshall@jaspercity.com 
 
  Dante Fields 
  Training Officer (205) 221-8509 captainfields@jaspercity.com 
 
 
Library 98 18th Street East 
 Jasper, AL  35501  (205) 221-8512 
 
 
Municipal Court  400 19th Street West 
 Jasper, AL  35501  (205) 221-4254 municipalcourt@jaspercity.com 
 
    
  Chief Magistrate (205)221-4254   
 
  Pam Handley  
  Magistrate (205) 221-4254 phandley@jaspercity.com 
 
  Heather Sanderson (205) 221-4254 hsanderson@jaspercity.com 
  Magistrate 
 
  Randy Frazier (205) 221-4254 rfrazier@jaspercity.com 
   
  Paul Agnew (205) 221-4254 pagnew@jaspercity.com 
 
 
Parks &  
Recreation Main Office-Jasper Civic Center  
 204 19th Street East 
 Jasper, AL 35501  (205) 385-7979  
 
  Peter Cosmiano 
  Director (205) 385-7979 peterc@jaspercity.com 
 
  Daphne Evans 
  Programs (205) 385-7979 devans@jaspercity.com 
 
  Sandi Farris  
  Programs (205) 385-7979 sfarris@jaspercity.com 
 
 Natatorium 
 610 10th Ave 
 Jasper, AL  35501  (205) 384-9617  
  Stacy Banks Smothers 
  Pool Manager (205) 384-9617 sbanks@jaspercity.com 
 
  Shelia McGuff  
  Admin. Assistant (205) 384-9617 smcguff@jaspercity.com 
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Parks & Recreation (cont’d) 
  Club Nat 
  Children’s Program (205)384-9617 clubnat@jaspercity.com 
 
 
 Senior Citizens Center  
 800 14th Avenue 
 Jasper, AL  35501  (205) 221-8513 seniors@jaspercity.com 
 
  Carmen Key Harris 
  Director (205) 221-8513 carmenk@jaspercity.com 
 
  Billie Phillips 
  Art Program (205) 221-8513 bphillips@jaspercity.com 
 
 
Police Department   
 1610 Alabama Ave Emergency 911 or (205) 221-2121 
 Jasper, AL  35501 Office (205) 221-6790 
 
  J. C. Poe, Chief (205) 221-8109  
 
   Paul Tucker, Asst. Chief (205) 221-8109  
 
  Records (205) 221-6790  
 
  Jail (205) 221-8145 
 
  Narcotics (205) 221-8137  
 
 
Sanitation Office /Landfill 
 1311 West Gamble Drive 
 Jasper, AL  35501  (205) 221-8519 sanitation@jaspercity.com 
 
  Jon Geddings 
  Superintendent  (205) 221-8519 
 
 
Street Maintenance Facility 
 101 29th Street East 
 Jasper, AL  35501  (205) 221-8529 
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